L210000 99168

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only State Lips Holle #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600359483426

03/08/21--01031--008 **125.00



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

FUYU, LLC				
 				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				Art of Inc. File
	 			LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature	<u>-</u>			Fictitious Owner Search
•				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: BRANDEN	03/04/21	'		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: FUYU, LLC	ted Liability Company		
Name of Ethin	led Elability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:		
Marci Lowman, Esq.			
Marci Lowman, Esq.	Name of Person		
Lowman Law, P.A.			
	Firm/Company		
8620 NE 2 Avenue	Address		
	Audit 033		
Miami, Florida 33138			
	ty/State and Zip Code		
ML@LowmanTitle.com			
E-mail address: (to be used f	for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:		
Marci Lowman, Esq. at (786) 703-4162		
Name of Person Are	ca Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
⊠\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee &	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy Certificate of Status &		
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy		
	(additional copy is enclosed		
Mailing Address	Street Address New Filing Section Division		
New Filing Section Division of Corporations	The Centre of Tallahassee		
P.O. Box 6327	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32303		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

F <u>U</u>	JYU, LLC t contain the words "Limited Liabili		-	_
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C., or LLC.)		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal office o	of the Limited Liability Company is:		
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:	Mailing Add	lress:	
_ Calle F. Ant	ezana S/N, Aranjuez Alto	Calle F. Antezana S/N, A	ranjuez Alto	_
Cochabamb	a, Bolivia	<u>Cochabamba, Bolivia</u>		
				_
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, & Rej mpany cannot serve as its own Regis than active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or	
	With deliver institute regionality			707
The name and the Florida:	street address of the registered agen	t are:	;; ;	VH 1707
The name and the Florida		t are:	;; r ;	LULI MAR -
The name and the Florida:	street address of the registered agen		ν. Γ	8- WW 1707
The name and the Florida:	street address of the registered agen <u>Lowman Law, P.A.</u> Nan		τ	LULI MAR -8 AH
The name and the Florida	street address of the registered agen Lowman Law, P.A.	ne	τ.	8 AH:
The name and the Florida	Lowman Law, P.A. Nan 8620 NE 2 Avenue Florida street address (P.C.	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		2021 MAR -8 Aii 11:50
The name and the Florida:	Lowman Law, P.A. Nan 8620 NE 2 Avenue	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	r	8 <i>All II:</i> 5

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Mem	ber
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Toshihiko Makiguchi
	Calle F. Antezana S/N. Aranjuez Alto
	Cochabamba, Boliyia
	A DAME DE LA
AMBR	Amanda Patricia Fernández Calle F. Antezana S/N, Aranjuez Alto
	Cochabamba, Bolivia
	COCINDALIDAL DOIL-18
AMDD	Dina i Mahimahi
AMBR	Ryusei Makiguchi Calle F. Antezana S/N, Aranjucz Alto
	Cochabamba, Bolivia
AMBR	Guido Andreozzi
	Montañeses 3150, torre A, Piso 11, departamento 2
	CP 1429, Capital Federal, Argentina
he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block the document's effective date on the E	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any The ownership of the LLC is as follow	vs: Toshihiko Makiguchi 5%; Amanda Patricia Fernández 5%;
	ozzi 30%; and Kevin Konfederak 20%. Any of the members can sign on behalf
	without joinder of its other members.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	:
	$\mathcal{M} \cdot \mathcal{Y}$
<u>.</u>	- Man In
	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	hat any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a	third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
34.	arci Lowman, as Authorized Attorney-in-Fact
	Typed or printed name of signee
	. 7 pag of printed minte of orbital
	Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV, CONTINUED

TITLE NAME AND ADDRESS

AMBR Kevin Konfederak

Gorostiaga 1585, piso 9, CP 1426

Capital Federal, Argentina